July 28t
July 29t
Aug 1%

Aug 4t

Aug 8th

Aug 10t
Aug 11t
Aug 12th
Aug 14th
Aug 15t
Aug 17t
Aug 19t
Aug 21%t
Aug 22"
Aug 26t
Aug 28"
Aug 29t
Sept 5t

Sept 11t
Sept 12th
Sept 16"
Sept 18t
Sept 19t

Sept 2314/25t

Sept 30t™"/Oct 2"

* District 4-4A Game

2023 CCA SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Manchester Academy
Jones Junior College Tour
Jackson Academy
Manchester Academy
Amite School Center
Newton County Academy
Newton County Academy
Tri-County Academy Tour
Oak Forest Academy
Jackson Academy
Bowling Green School
Leake Academy
*Tri-County Academy
*Tri-County Academy
Leake Academy
*Riverfield Academy
*Rivefield Academy
Amite School Center
*Central Hinds Academy
*Central Hinds Academy
CCA Round Robin Tourney
Oak Forest Academy
Bowling Green School

4A South State Tour

4A State Tour

Clinton
Ellisville
Clinton
Yazoo City
Liberty
Clinton
Decatur
TBA
Clinton
Jackson
Franklinton, LA
Clinton
Clinton
Flora
Madden
Rayville, LA
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Raymond
Clinton
Amite, LA
Clinton
TBA

TBA

WV/V
TBA

WV/V
/v
WV/V
WV/V
WV/V
TBA

WV/V
WV/V
WV
WV/V
/v
V DH
WV/V
/v
V DH
WV/V
V DH
/v
TBA

WV/V

4:00/5:15
TBA
4:00/5:15
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
4:00/5:15
4:00/5:15
TBA
5:00/6:15
4:00/5:15
4:30/6:00
11:00/12:30
3:45/5:00
5:00/6:30
11:00/12:30
4:00/5:15
2:00/4:00
4:00/5:15
2:00/4:00
3:30/4:45
TBA
5:00/6:15
4:00

TBA

TBA



